
Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 
Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Upazila Engineer 
Upazila: Abhoynagar, District: Jashore. 

www.lged.gov.bd 
 

 
 
Memo No.: 46.02.4104.000.00.001.20.230                      Dated: 22-04-2020 

 

Corrigendum for e-Tender Notice: 01/2019-20 
This is hereby notified that due to unavoidable circumstances the e-Tender Notice: 01/2019-20 of this office 

will be replaced by the following correction: 
 

Tender ID Descriptions Old Date & Time 1st Corrigendum 2nd Corrigendum 

435945, 435946, 
435947, 435948, 
435950, 435951, 
435952, 435953, 
435954, 435955, 
435956, 435957 

Tender/Proposal Document 
last selling date & time 

05-04-2020 
17:00 

20-04-2020 
17:00 

11-05-2020 
13:00 

Tender/Proposal Pre-Tender 
Meeting End Date & Time 

30-03-2020 
17:00 

15-04-2020 
17:00 

30-04-2020 
17:00 

Tender/Proposal Closing & 
Opening Date & Time 

06-04-2020 
15:00 

21-04-2020 
15:00 

11-05-2020 
15:00 

Last date & time for 
Tender/Proposal Security 
Submission 

06-04-2020 
14:00 

21-04-2020 
14:00 

11-05-2020 
14:00 

 
Other terms & Condition of these tender will remain unchanged.   

 

 
(Md. Kamrul Islam Sardar) 

Upazila Engineer 
Abhoynagar, Jashore. 
 Phone: 02421-44025 

e-mail: ue.abhoynagar@lged.gov.bd 
 

Memo No.: 46.02.4104.000.00.001.20.230                      Dated: 22-04-2020 
 

CC.  
 

1.  The Chief Engineer, LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agergaon, Sher-E Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 

2.  The Additional Chief Engineer, LGED, Khulna Division, Khulna. 

3.  The Superintending Engineer, LGED, Jashore Region. 

4.   Chairman, Upazila Parishad, Abhoynagar, Jashore.  

5.  The Executive Engineer, LGED, District: Jashore. 

6. The District Primary Education Officer, District: Jashore. 

7.  The Upazila Nirbahi Officer, Upazila: Abhoynagar, District: Jashore. 

8. The Upazila Education Officer, Upazila: Abhoynagar, District: Jashore. 
9.      The Assistant Engineer, LGED, GIS Unit, Level 4, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Dhaka-1207 is  
          Requested to Publish the IFT at the LGED web site. 
10.    The News Editor, The Daily Inqilab, 2/1, R K Mission Road, Dhaka-1203; The New Nation, 1, R K 
          Mission Road, Dhaka-1203 and Dainik Noapara, Noapara, Abhoynagar, Jashore. He is requested to 
          publish the above Notice (size 3”x5”) in inner page on or before 03/05/2020 for one day. He is also 
          requested to sent two copies bill & 3 (three) copies of published News paper to this office. 

ÕÕ‡kL nvwmbvi gyjbxwZ     

MÖvvg kn‡

ii DbœwZ

ÕÕ 


