Government of the People's Republic of Bangladesh Local Government Engineering Department Office of the Upazila Engineer

Upazila: Abhoynagar, District: Jashore. www.lged.gov.bd



Dated: 22-04-2020

Memo No.: 46.02.4104.000.00.001.20.230

Corrigendum for e-Tender Notice: 01/2019-20

This is hereby notified that due to unavoidable circumstances the **e-Tender Notice**: **01/2019-20** of this office will be replaced by the following correction:

Tender ID	Descriptions	Old Date & Time	1 st Corrigendum	2 nd Corrigendum
435945, 435946, 435947, 435948,	Tender/Proposal Document last selling date & time	05-04-2020 17:00	20-04-2020 17:00	11-05-2020 13:00
435950, 435951,	Tender/Proposal Pre-Tender Meeting End Date & Time	30-03-2020 17:00	15-04-2020 17:00	30-04-2020 17:00
435952, 435953,	Tender/Proposal Closing & Opening Date & Time	06-04-2020 15:00	21-04-2020 15:00	11-05-2020 15:00
435954, 435955, 435956, 435957	Last date & time for Tender/Proposal Security Submission	06-04-2020 14:00	21-04-2020 14:00	11-05-2020 14:00

Other terms & Condition of these tender will remain unchanged.

(Md. Kamrul Islam Sardar) Upazila Engineer Abhoynagar, Jashore. Phone: 02421-44025

e-mail: ue.abhoynagar@lged.gov.bd

Dated: 22-04-2020

Memo No.: 46.02.4104.000.00.001.20.230

CC.

- 1. The Chief Engineer, LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agergaon, Sher-E Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207.
- 2. The Additional Chief Engineer, LGED, Khulna Division, Khulna.
- 3. The Superintending Engineer, LGED, Jashore Region.
- 4. Chairman, Upazila Parishad, Abhoynagar, Jashore.
- 5. The Executive Engineer, LGED, District: Jashore.
- 6. The District Primary Education Officer, District: Jashore.
- 7. The Upazila Nirbahi Officer, Upazila: Abhoynagar, District: Jashore.
- 8. The Upazila Education Officer, Upazila: Abhoynagar, District: Jashore.
- The Assistant Engineer, LGED, GIS Unit, Level 4, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Dhaka-1207 is Requested to Publish the IFT at the LGED web site.
- 10. The News Editor, The Daily Inqilab, 2/1, R K Mission Road, Dhaka-1203; The New Nation, 1, R K Mission Road, Dhaka-1203 and Dainik Noapara, Noapara, Abhoynagar, Jashore. He is requested to publish the above Notice (size 3"x5") in inner page on or before 03/05/2020 for one day. He is also requested to sent two copies bill & 3 (three) copies of published News paper to this office.